

<u>View and Pay My Invoices</u> - Click here to be directed to our payment portal where you can apply payments via Credit Card or Bank Account. If it is your first time visiting the portal, you will be required to create an account with eBiz. You must use the billing email address that we have on file for your dealership. Note this portal cannot accept ACH payments from outside of the US at this time.

Invoice number: 185223 01/12/2023

Billing Address

Shipping Address

BOAT LIFT AND DOCK 595 11TH ST PLAINWELL, MI 49080 brandon@boatliftanddock.com BOAT LIFT AND DOCK 595 11th St Plainwell, MI 49080-1013 866-942-6349 brandon@boatliftanddock.com

		Dealer price	Qty	Total Price
A second	18" TORPEDO POST BUMPER-BLACK SKU: D1BT18BK	\$28.00 \$18.62	36	\$670.32
A	8" NYLON DOCK CLEAT SKU: D1CN8	\$5.00 \$3.33	30	\$99.75
	1-1/2" ROUND PIPE CAP WITH FLAT TOP-WHITE SKU: D1RC112WE	\$3.25 \$2.27	17	\$38.67
	1-1/2" ROUND PIPE CAP WITH FLAT TOP-BLACK SKU: D1RC112BK	\$3.25 \$2.16	100	\$216.12
	1-1/2" ROUND PIPE CAP WITH FLAT TOP-LIGHT GRAY SKU: D1RC112GYL	\$3.25 \$2.16	100	\$216.12
	STANDARD POINTED MUD AUGER (DB800) SKU: DAMUDP	\$18.00 \$12.60	100	\$1,260.00
The state of the s	MEDIUM POINTED MUD AUGER (DB903) SKU: DAMUDPM	\$19.25 \$13.48	100	\$1,347.50

	LARGE POST RATCHET SKU: DAPRL	\$162.00 \$109.20	40	\$4,368.00
	POST WINCH KIT SKU: DAPW	\$114.00 \$77.00	50	\$3,850.00
	B1200 MANUAL WINCH WITH BOLT BAG SKU: LWB12	\$164.00 \$105.07	20	\$2,101.40
	B1500 MANUAL WINCH WITH BOLT BAG SKU: LWB15	\$216.00 \$138.32	6	\$829.92
Ris	B2500 MANUAL WINCH WITH BOLT BAG SKU: LWB25	\$325.00 \$218.12	6	\$1,308.72
- 0 1 · ·	B1200/B1500 WINCH BOLT BAG SKU: LWBBS	\$7.50 \$5.25	6	\$31.50
	FREESTANDING CANOPY PALLET SKU: LDCFS	\$1,833.00 \$1,008.00	4	\$4,032.00
	1-1/2 FREESTANDING CANOPY PALLET SKU: LDCFS1/2	\$2,953.00 \$1,404.90	2	\$2,809.80
N	24" WAVE DOCK H-BEAM (2) SKU: DF300065	\$205.00 \$148.40	10	\$1,484.00
No. of the last of	50" WAVE DOCK H-BEAM SKU: DF300067	\$320.00 \$236.60	2	\$473.20
	31" WAVE DECK H-BEAM (2) SKU: DF301520	\$250.00 \$181.30	1	\$181.30
	WAVE DOCK DECORATIVE PLUG (20) SKU: DF301574	\$38.00 \$28.70	3	\$86.10

/ 6

	60" HALF ROUND DOCK (2 PIECES) SKU: DF301910	\$1,125.00 \$844.20	1	\$844.20
	4" RECESSED POST ATTACHMENT KIT SKU: DF301525	\$282.00 \$197.40	2	\$394.80
	SMALL FLOWER PLANTER (FLOWER POT) SKU: DF301844	\$56.00 \$42.70	4	\$170.80
0	1/4"x24' STAINLESS STEEL CABLE SKU: L1C241	\$33.00 \$25.20	2	\$50.40
0	1/4"x30' STAINLESS STEEL CABLE SKU: L1C301	\$40.00 \$37.10	2	\$74.20
0	1/4"x31' STAINLESS STEEL CABLE SKU: L1C311	\$48.00 \$33.60	2	\$67.20
0	5/16"x31' STAINLESS STEEL CABLE SKU: L1C315	\$68.00 \$47.60	2	\$95.20
0	5/16"x43' STAINLESS STEEL CABLE SKU: L1C435	\$74.00 \$58.10	2	\$116.20
	5/16"x45' STAINLESS STEEL CABLE SKU: L1C455	\$87.00 \$60.90	2	\$121.80
6	WINCH CABLE WITH END (1/4"x24") SKU: L1CHG241	\$74.00 \$51.80	3	\$155.40
	SIDE CABLE WITH END (1/4"x173") SKU: L1CHS1731	\$67.00 \$46.90	4	\$187.60

	SIDE CABLE WITH END (1/4"x181-1/4") SKU: L1CHS1811	\$67.00 \$46.90	4	\$187.60
	BACK CABLE WITH END (1/4"x182") SKU: L1CHS1821	\$67.00 \$46.90	4	\$187.60
	BACK CABLE WITH END (1/4"x190-1/4") SKU: L1CHS1901	\$69.00 \$48.30	4	\$193.20
	BACK CABLE WITH END (1/4"x201") SKU: L1CH52011	\$71.00 \$49.70	6	\$298.20
G	WINCH CABLE WITH END (5/16"x25') SKU: L1CHS255	\$121.00 \$81.20	6	\$487.20
	2" SINGLE PULLEY COMPLETE SKU: L1P2S	\$48.00 \$33.60	4	\$134.40
	3" DOUBLE PULLEY COMPLETE SKU: L1P3D	\$ 95.00 \$66.50	4	\$266.00
	3" SINGLE PULLEY COMPLETE SKU: L1P3S	\$54.00 \$37.80	4	\$151.20
	3" TEARDROP PULLEY COMPLETE SKU: L1P3T	\$47.00 \$32.90	6	\$197.40
	GUIDE PULLEY SIDE PLATE SKU: L1PSP	\$7.50 \$5.25	4	\$21.00
** ***	1600#/2600# HI-LIFTER SHEAVE & BUSHING KIT SKU: L1SH26K	\$274.00 \$184.80	2	\$369.60
	3800#/Old 4600# HI-LIFTER SHEAVE & BUSHING KIT SKU: L1SH38K	\$278.00 \$187.60	3	\$562.80



	5600/6600 HI-LIFTER SHEAVE & BUSHING KIT SKU: L1SH66K	\$512.00 \$345.80	2	\$691.60
	STANDARD ALUM SUPPORT BRACKET SKU: DABRAC	\$17.00 \$11.90	6	\$71.40
	LARGE SHORT SUPPORT BRACKET SKU: DABRACLG	\$29.00 \$20.30	6	\$121.80
	LARGE LONG SUPPORT BRACKET - LONG SKU: DABRACLGL	\$44.00 \$30.80	6	\$184.80
	STANDARD ALUM MUD PAD SKU: DAMUD	\$31.00 \$21.70	40	\$868.00
	LARGE ALUM MUD PAD SKU: DAMUDLG	\$36.00 \$25.20	12	\$302.40
НЕИПТ	1501/2001 HEWITT MANUAL WINCH TOP COVER SKU: LWHWC	\$42.00 \$29.40	3	\$88.20
	2501 HEWITT MANUAL WINCH TOP COVER SKU: LWHWC25	\$35.00 \$24.50	3	\$73.50
	20' ALUM STAND PIPE (1-1/4") SKU: DAP20	\$68.00 \$47.60	16	\$761.60
*	LARGE POINTED MUD AUGER (DB400) SKU: DAMUDPLG	\$19.25 \$13.48	10	\$134.75
	BRAKING WINCH CRANK HANDLE sku: Lwwch	\$26.00 \$18.20	2	\$36.40

Payment method COD) 5%	Subtotal		\$45.803.19
	PRO PONTOON PORT SKU: DF302508	\$11,500.00 \$8,085.00	1	\$8,085.00
	36" ROUND EDGE GUARD BUMPER WITHOUT LIP- BLACK SKU: D1BUEBK	\$44.00 \$29.26	12	\$351.12
	5' ADJUSTABLE STEPS-WHITE (5' to 7-1/2') SKU: D1STEPA5	\$2,134.00 \$1,442.70	1	\$1,442.70
	2"x2" PLASTIC PLUG SKU: D1PC2SQ	\$4.00 \$2.80	12	\$33.60
110	2"x2" RUBBER PLUG-CREAM SKU: LCGBPLUG	\$7.00 \$4.90	12	\$58.80
	GARBAGE CAN AND LID SKU: DF301775	\$365.00 \$273.70	1	\$273.70
	LARGE ALUMINUM LIFT PAD WITH HARDWARE SKU: LLPAD	\$123.00 \$82.60	4	\$330.40
	1150# PWC LIFT-67"x72" SKU: LOA11-PW	\$1,708.00 \$1,155.00	1	\$1,155.00

PO Number 25989

Subtotal

Total

HEWITT TRUCK

\$45,803.19

\$46,650.56